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OEM Reference

OPEL 542266
OPEL 542268
OPEL 542284
OPEL 5542266
OPEL 8970352580
OPEL 8971444780
OPEL 8971444790
OPEL 93172187
OPEL 97035258
OPEL 97039050
OPEL 97039051
OPEL 97144478
SAAB 93172187
VAUXHALL 93172187
VAUXHALL 97035258
VAUXHALL 97039050
VAUXHALL 97144478

OEM Cross Reference

sbs

NK

TEXTAR
TEXTAR
ZIMMERMANN
UBD

BENDIX
JURID

JURID
GIRLING
A.B.S.

BLUE PRINT
TRW

TRW

Brake ENGINEERING
BREMBO
BREMBO
FERODO
FERODO
DELPHI
DELPHI
QUINTON HAZELL

13012136134
2136134
38210500
38210500
430410077
54131
694292B
694292J
694292J
7107685
729072
ADZ94504R
BHS685
BHS685
CA1623R
F59099
F59099
FCL694292
FCL694292
LC2058
LC2058
QBS3220
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